N Trofeo 1.61 Openwater 2016
VENETO RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

3000 Mezzofondo Serie
SOTTOMARINA (VE), Sabato 25/06/2016 ore 13:00

Cron: A - Acque libere

Pos Atleta Anno Societa
1 VIO TOMMASO LEOPOLDO 1990 TEAM VENETO
2 BOLZONELLA EDOARDO 2000 G.P. NUOTO MIRA
3 BASSI FABRIZIO 1993 CIRCOLO NUOTO UIsP
4 URBANI MARCO 1987 NUOTO GROSSETO
5 PESCATORI FABRIZIO 1973 U.O.E.l. CANDIDO CABBIA
6 DOZIO GIACOMO 1999 ANTARES NUOTO
7 MEAZZO ANDREA 1998 ADRIA NUOTO
8 PAROLIN FRANCESCO 2001 ANTARES NUOTO
9 TOSATTO EMMA 2002 G.P.NUOTO MIRA
10 PERUZZETTO ELISABETTA 1999 HYDROS
11 GAUDIANO MASSIMO 1973 ACQUAVIVA 2001
12 PERUZZETTO ANNA 2001 HYDROS
13 SABA ENRICO 1971 ADRIA MONFALCONE
14 TIOZZO LARA 1999 CENTRO NUOTO STRA
15 LOMBARDI ANTONIO 2000 PADOVANUOTO
16 ANDREOTTI GIOVANNI 1970 LEOSPORT
17 TRENTIN MARIA SILVIA 1998 ANTARES NUOTO
18 SCARPA MATTIA 2001 CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS
19 GRUARIN ANDREA 1985 G - UDINE
20 BOBBO CHIARA 1999 G.P. NUOTO MIRA
21 SARTORI JACOPO 1988 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA
22 LIONELLO ELENA 1989 ADRIA NUOTO
23 OLIVATO NICOLA 1990 NUOTATORI VENEZIANI
24 PATTARO RICCARDO 1994 AR.CA.
25 DESTALES ANDREA 1986 RARI NANTES VENEZIA
26 MORINI MAURIZIO 1961 MASTERNUOTO FIDENZA
27 PALAZZI ALBERTO 1995 MIRANO NUOTO
28 TOSATTO CAMILLA 1998 G.P. NUOTO MIRA
29 DA RIF VALENTINA 2000 ANTARES NUOTO
30 GERMANI PAOLA 1987 TRIESTINA NUOTO
31 CUCE' ROSARIO 1955 TRIESTINA NUOTO
32 BOSCO MARCO 2004 CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS
33 VOLPATO ALICE 1999 ANTARES NUOTO
34 CANAZZA SILVIA 1971 AMATORI NUOTO
35 FERRARESE PAOLO 2002 CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS
36 VIANELLO PAOLO 1971 NUOTATORI VENEZIANI
37 RAVAROTTO MARTINA 1992 TEAM EUGANEO
38 CUOMO ELENA 1978 SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB
39 PANTIERI FABIO 1967 FANATIK TEAM FORLI'
40 RAMPINI STEFANO 1965 MASTERNUOTO FIDENZA
41 FRANCESCHET GIULIO 1989 ACQUAVIVA 2001
42 VETTORELLO LISA 1975 ACQUAVIVA 2001
43 VIOLA GIOVANNI 1972 FANATIK TEAM FORLI'
£ 44 GORIN MARCO 1984 U.O.E.l. CANDIDO CABBIA
& 45 BACCHIN GLORIA 1986 LEOSPORT
% 46 MANTOVAN BRUNO 1964 ADRIA NUOTO
§ 47 ASOLATI VALENTINA 1992 RIVIERA NUOTO
é 48 MUNARETTO RICCARDO 1989 A.R.CA.
% 49 MEDORI FLAVIA 1963 FANUM FORTUNAE NUOTO
z 50 SCATTOLON SAMUELE 2002 ANTARES NUOTO
zx(( 51 CREPALDI PAMELA 1981 C.U.S. FERRARA
g 52 PASQUA PAOLO 1969 GIS
8

Foglion. 1
27/06/2016

Cat.: Assoluti

Tempo

0:34:39.90
0:34:42.40
0:34:43.50
0:34:44.80
0:35:48.10
0:38:15.70
0:38:18.50
0:38:18.70
0:38:22.30
0:38:24.60
0:38:30.40
0:38:34.20
0:38:34.30
0:38:35.60
0:38:37.90
0:38:39.50
0:38:39.80
0:38:44.10
0:38:56.90
0:39:09.70
0:39:27.70
0:39:30.40
0:39:52.10
0:41:09.80
0:41:23.30
0:41:26.60
0:41:34.00
0:41:35.30
0:41:36.60
0:41:36.80
0:41:39.60
0:41:42.90
0:41:44.20
0:41:47.70
0:41:56.30
0:42:21.70
0:42:37.80
0:42:43.20
0:42:55.90
0:43:22.40
0:44:01.90
0:44:31.50
0:44:46.90
0:45:02.20
0:45:56.20
0:46:01.50
0:46:11.40
0:46:20.00
0:46:23.10
0:46:25.40
0:46:36.90
0:46:40.80

Pti

10.00
8.00
7.00

10.00

10.00
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10.00
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8.00
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5.00
2.00

10.00
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3.00
7.00
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1.00
10.00
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10.00
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7.00
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10.00
8.00

5.00
10.00
1.00
8.00
5.00
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BONAZZI CESARE
ZENNARO ANDREA
FAVALESI FRANCA
BOSCOLO BARIGA RICCARDO
BIASIOLO ENRICO
PANONTIN EDOARDO
DALL'ANESE ANDREA
ZENNARO TIZIANO
COMISSO ELISA
MARANGON STEFANO
DOLCI PAOLO
SALOMONE ANTONIO
BARATTO GIANNI
FERRIGNO LORENZO
PENSO MASSIMO
USCOTTI RENZO
BALDAN FRANCESCO
MARINELLO MIRKO
PASTO' GIORGIO
EDATTI ELENA
ZANOLLI ALESSANDRO
MOGNI RICCARDO
ROVEA RICCARDO
MARTIGNANI ALBERTO
GIBBIN MATTEO
RAINERI CRISTINA
FANTON DENIS
MARANGONI FILIPPO
TURCHET DANIELE
GRIGOLETTO ANDREA
LUNDER MAURO
BOSCOLO CEGION LISA
PINTON STEFANO
ZONIN STEFANIA
COMISSO MARTINA
BRADASCHIA MAURIZIO
MANENTE ALESSANDRO
PERINI GABRIELE
BALLARIN ANDREA
MONTAGNER WALTER
LUSIANI ALBERTO
SABBADIN CLAUDIO TIZIANO
GAETA ALESSANDRO
ASTOLFI MICHELE
COMINATO IGNAZIO
PUPPOLI MARCO
CREPALDI MARZIA
BOSCOLO CAPPON ALESSANDRO
BALDO GIULIA
SANDRIN LUCA
VALENTI ANDREA
CASER LAURA
BINOTTO JODY

FOLLI LORENZO
BARBONI DINO

RONCA FABIO

POLATO EMANUELE
FABRIS ROBERTO
RIZZETTO SILVIO

1966
1980
1959
2000
1994
1973
1983
1960
1977
1993
1977
1964
1980
1979
1958
1964
1984
1970
1959
1986
1956
1967
1983
1961
2002
1981
1982
1988
1975
1966
1967
1994
1984
1978
1965
1962
1973
1980
2003
1956
1988
1978
1977
1974
1968
1985
1971
1982
1989
1985
1950
2005
1986
1978
1952
1980
1966
1956
1978
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MASTERNUOTO FIDENZA
CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS
MASTERNUOTO FIDENZA
CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS
ACQUAVIVA 2001
GYMNASIUM SPILIMBERGO
2001 PADOVA

RARI NANTES VENEZIA
MASTERNUOTO FIDENZA
CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS
CSINUOTO OBER FERRARI
FANATIK TEAM FORLYI'
CONSELVE NUOTO
LEOSPORT

RARI NANTES VENEZIA
RARI NANTES VENEZIA
RIVIERA NUOTO

GIS

ACQUAVIVA 2001
ACQUAVIVA 2001

FANATIK TEAM FORLI'
MASTERNUOTO FIDENZA
GIS

NUOTO AICS BOLOGNA
CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS
FANATIK TEAM FORLY'
ACQUAVIVA 2001

CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS
UISP NUOTO CORDENONS
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO
ADRIA NUOTO

CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS
SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB
CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS
SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB
TRIESTINA NUOTO

U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA
CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS
CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS
PIAVE NUOTO

CONSELVE NUOTO
ACQUAVIVA 2001
ACQUAVIVA 2001
ROVIGONUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO STRA

GIS

ADRIA NUOTO

CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS
CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS
ACQUAVIVA 2001

FANATIK TEAM FORLY'
CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS
RARI NANTES MAROSTICA
ACQUA TIME

ADRIA NUOTO

CONSELVE NUOTO
RIVIERA NUOTO
NUOTATORI VENEZIANI
ADRIA NUOTO

Foglio n. 2
27/06/2016

0:46:42.00
0:46:42.70
0:47:00.90
0:47:03.50
0:47:07.10
0:47:07.60
0:47:38.80
0:47:38.90
0:47:59.90
0:48:33.80
0:48:46.80
0:49:01.60
0:49:07.70
0:49:43.10
0:49:49.10
0:49:49.40
0:49:50.00
0:49:54.20
0:50:01.00
0:50:04.00
0:50:04.20
0:50:09.00
0:50:22.60
0:50:25.90
0:50:26.70
0:50:29.70
0:50:35.50
0:50:36.30
0:50:39.80
0:50:46.80
0:51:06.20
0:51:19.80
0:51:27.80
0:51:44.90
0:51:46.60
0:51:59.40
0:52:08.00
0:52:19.40
0:53:47.60
0:54:13.00
0:54:15.80
0:54:15.90
0:54:24.50
0:54:25.80
0:54:30.10
0:54:33.70
0:54:34.30
0:54:35.60
0:54:41.10
0:54:46.70
0:54:52.20
0:54:56.30
0:55:29.50
0:56:13.30
0:56:17.50
0:56:18.30
0:56:35.90
0:58:22.60
0:58:26.70

7.00
10.00
10.00

1.00

6.00
6.00
8.00
7.00

8.00
6.00
7.00
6.00
7.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
6.00
8.00
8.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
1.00
6.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
4.00
2.00

2.00
5.00
8.00
3.00
4.00
5.00
1.00
7.00
3.00
4.00
3.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
8.00
1.00
8.00
1.00
10.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
6.00
1.00
2.00
5.00
1.00
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VENETO
112 MATRICARDI LUISELLA 1967
113 MARIN MATTEO 1980
114 STENER ALESSANDRA 1975
115 TREVISAN TIZIANA 1980
116 MIMMO CHIARA 1974
117 CROCCO FABIO 1984
118 SIMION MARCO 1989
119 BARBIERO ELENA 1986
120 BONDESAN GIORGIO 1953
121 BEGO SIMONETTA 1975
122 PELLEGRINO ANDREA 1989
123 FRANCESCHINI TULLIO 1958
124 GURIN NICHOLAS 2000
125 MILANI MICHELE 1970
126 ROSSO ANTONIETTA 1962
127 TIENGO ANNALISA 1996
128 CERCHIARI SILVIA 1965
129 SPINELLO LUIGI 1961
130 BELLEMO PIERA 1967
131 PERINI MARINA 1971
132 PEDROTTA MASSIMILIANO 1975
133 BOSCOLO AGOSTINI ANDREA 1992
134 SCHIESARI STEFANIA 1965
135 PREGNOLATO GIULIANA 1970
136 MACCANTI GIOVANNI BATTISTA 1959
137 TONELLO SILVIA 1991
138 BRESSAN DANIELE 1980
139 ZANFORLIN VALERIO 1963
140 GRIGOLETTO LORENA PAOLA 1960
- RASI ANDREA 1988
- DECCHINO LORENZO 1980
- SEVESO LUCA MARIA 1959
- IMPORZANI OMAR 1960
- DISABATO SIMONE 1976
-  MAGGIA ANDREA 1971
-  MAGGIO ALICE 1999
- LAZZARETTO ELENA 2004
- FINETTO ALFONSO 1968

NUOVO NUOTO

CONSELVE NUOTO

ADRIA MONFALCONE
NUOTATORI VENEZIANI
NUOTATORI VENEZIANI
CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS
A.R.CA.

RIVIERA NUOTO

ADRIA NUOTO

ADRIA NUOTO

ACQUAVIVA 2001
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO
CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS
TEAM EUGANEO

U.O.E.I. CANDIDO CABBIA
CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS
TEAM EUGANEO

ADRIA NUOTO

CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS
CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS
ACQUAVIVA 2001

CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS
ROVIGONUOTO

ADRIA NUOTO
SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB
CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS
AQUAPOLIS

ADRIA NUOTO

RARI NANTES MAROSTICA
ACQUAVIVA 2001

SCHIO NUOTO

ICE CLUB COMO

ICE CLUB COMO

NUOTO GROSSETO

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS
CLODIA PISCINA E FITNESS
LEOSPORT

Foglion. 3
27/06/2016

0:58:56.20
0:59:30.60
0:59:37.60
0:59:39.70
0:59:40.10
1:00:17.10
1:00:17.40
1:00:17.70
1:00:28.00
1:00:41.90
1:02:18.20
1:02:19.60
1:02:30.60
1:02:38.60
1:02:50.70
1:02:53.80
1.04:47.50
1:07:06.40
1.07:10.10
1:07:11.00
1.07:16.10
1.07:16.20
1.07:44.10
1:07:59.00
1.08:56.10
1:10:04.10
1:14:44.50
1:18:27.40
1:21:57.80
SQU
SQU
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7.00
1.00
8.00
4.00
7.00
1.00
2.00
7.00
4.00
6.00
1.00
4.00
1.00
1.00
7.00

6.00
3.00
6.00
5.00
2.00

5.00
4.00
2.00
7.00
1.00
1.00
8.00
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